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¥ % AQ9436C AQ9440C
ERAt Y AQ2200-232 / -242 AQ2200-232 / -242
RO 2.4.8.1211 2.4.8.12. 241
BAXT 741N — SM(9.5/125 xm) . GI(50/125 xm) SM(9.5/125 xm) . GI(50/125 m)
ATTNE Y 2 —JV(AQ2200-312 / -332)
H H T
EEE] AQ2200-312 \ AQ2200-332
F v xIVEL 1
EREH 1200~1700 nm | 800~1370 nm 1200~1700 nm | 800~1370 nm
BAB% 1.0 dB(typ.) 1.6 dBLLF 1.9 dB(typ.)2.3 dBLLF
BAREE 60 dB [45 dB 60 dB [45dB
BREEE +0.1 dBLIA
BEM +0.01 dBLIR
HOEZ2EE — +5%LIA
KRG BEE 45 dBRI 20 dBRL E 45 dBRL E 20 dBRL E
RREEFE 0.08 dBp-pUF — 0.1 dBp-pAF —
BRAAHINT — +23 dBm — +23 dBm —
Sy B—TAJL—3>[90dBRIE
MMF (GI 50/125) (ITU-T G651.1) MMF (Gl 50/125) (ITU-T G651.1)
EEKT 7 A I18N— SMF (ITU-T G.652) % 7=1EMMF (G 62.5/125) SMF (ITU-T G.652) % /- IEMMF (Gl 62.5/125)
(IEC 60793-2) (IEC 60793-2)
Kaxv4 FC/PC % 7= 13SC/PC
Fo4— EZ4K— pHA [ —13 dB(typ.)
F= b AAE% 23 dBLT
1723 [Epknmk 0.1 dBp-phlAy —

FAROEME EICOVTIR F— 22— F(AQ2200-21JAT — 42 S — R 2 ZBR 28,
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gemnflix

OSWE < 1 — IV (AQ2200-411 / -412)

H H

w &

AQ2200-411

AQ2200-412

K— MBR 1X4 [1x8

[1X4

1X16

24y FEHEEH |1

#E R 1310 nm/1550 nm

| 850 nm/1310 nm

\ 1310 nm/1550 nm \ 850 nm/1310 nm

HA% 1 dB(typ.) 1.4 dBLUF

BIRM%E +0.01 dBLIA

JARX =7 —60 dBELF

—50 dBELF

—60 dBLLT —50 dBLLTF

HRHABRE 45 dBLIE

20 dBLLE

45 dBLLE 20 dBLLE

{RiERE%E 0.08 dBp-pUF

0.08 dBp-pAT -

WEXT 74 /N—  [SMF(ITU-T G.652)

MMF (Gl 50/125) (ITU-T G651.1) & 7 1%
MMF (Gl 62.5/125) (IEC 60793-2)
DVFhhzER

MMF (Gl 50/125)

SMF(ITU-T G.652) (ITU-T GB51.1)

Xaxs 4 FC/PC¥ 7213SC/PCO WL h % # IR

OSWE Y 1 —JV (AQ2200-421)

" H

Rt

)

AQ2200-421

K— MERK 1X2

[2x2

[1X2

21y FHEHER |2

®E R 1310 nm/1550 nm

[ 850 nm/1310 nm

BABK 1 dB(typ.)1.4 dBLLF

BRME +0.01 dBLIA

7AXb—=7 —50 dBELF

HRFABRE 45 dBLLE

20dBEIE

IR 0.08 dBp-pF

WEXT 74 /N—  [SMF(ITU-T G.652)

MMF (Gl 50/125) (ITU-T G651.1) & 7= 1%
MMF (Gl 62.5/125) (IEC 60793-2)
DT hh zER

Xaxs 4 FC/PC¥ 7213SC/PCO L h » & E IR

FZ o =NIFEY 2=V (AQ2200-642)
@t = 4MEtE

2 E 1

PR TER

PSH +75V —05V

PS2 +75V —05V

BREEE=-% PS3 +75V |—05V

PS4 —75V +0.5V

PS5 +75V —05V

+(0.2% of reading+1 mV)

PSH
PS2
EEERE=-Z PS3
PS4
PS5

=+ (1% of reading+2 mA)

AIN1
AIN2
AIN3
AIN4
AIN5
AIN6

=+ (1% of reading+20 mV)

EREE=# R1 —

10000 Q

=+ (0.5% of reading+2 Q)

HEEHE=X PSPOWER | —

28 W

EE-EHRE_45R

* FEEBE12322C. U — LT v TRMIE205ET S

BIREELER

& EEREHEE

BRY I v b EREREE

PS1 +4.750 V~—+5.250 V 0.10A~1.80A

PS2 +3.135 V~+3.465 V 0.10 A~3.00 A

PS3 +0.800 V~—1.890 V 0.10A~1.80A

PS4 —5.460 V~—4.940V 0.10 A~3.00 A

PS5 5.0 V/3.3 ViEiR

0.10 A~1.00 A(5.0

ViEIREF)

0.10 A~2.00 A(3.3 ViiREF)

FAROEME EICOVTIR F— 22— F(AQ2200-21JAT — 42 S — R 2 ZBR 28,




F=FUITAI)TFAX=3>)

AQ2211/2212 7L —La bO—-7 AQ2200-312 ATTNEY 2 =)V

f & | f#Ha3-F i = & | f#EI-—F ]
735101 AQ2211 ZL—L3> bA—-7 AQ2200312 AQ2200-312 ATTNEY 2 — )b
735102 AQ2212 7L —L3 bA—7 -SA H7 74 /1N—:SMF
-M UL/CSA#RIE PSE#E & FEAREIE 1125V 3B —24F % -G5 K7 7 4 /3= I MMF (GI 50/125)

74T oM -G6 #7 7 4 13— - MMF (GI 62.5/125)

% AQ2211/221213AQ2200-9017 7 > NIV ERRL TH Y F L A LBIEE ZHA L £EW, _FCC Ytax 474 :FC/PC
sz o -SCC Jd3x 7% :SC/PC
AQ2200-112 XFEY 12— /MON_|E=%FK— FHA

B & [##H3-F £ E
AQ2200112 AQ2200-112 FBREY 12— AQ2200-332 ATTNES 2 =)L
-D300 DFB-LD. 1310 nm " % HEa—F EE

-D500 DFB-LD. 1550 nm AQ2200332 AQ2200-332 ATINE & 2 —Jb
D600 DFB-LD. 1625 nm A ot e SME

-D700 DFB-LD. 1650 nm : -G5 J7 7 4 15— : MMF(GI 50/125)
-D3D3 DFB-LD. Cht : 1310 nm. Ch2: 1310 nm a6 Ko 1 S— MMF (Gl 62.5/125)
-D3D5 DFB-LD. Cht : 1310 nm. Ch2: 1550 nm Foo %54 FCPC
-D3D6 DFB-LD. Ch1:1310 nm. Ch2: 1625 nm S6c K% 5% SC/PC
-D3D7 DFB-LD. Cht : 1310 nm. Ch2: 1650 nm
-D5D5 DFB-LD. Cht : 1550 nm. Ch2: 1550 nm
-D5D6 DFB-LD. Cht : 1550 nm. Ch2: 1625 nm AQ2200-411 OSWE> 12— _
-D5D7 DFB-LD. Ch1 : 1550 nm. Ch2: 1650 nm & |HE3-F I
-D6D6 DFB-LD. Ch1 : 1625 nm. Ch2: 1625 nm 735141 AQ2200-411 OSWE > 2 — )b
-D6D7 DFB-LD. Chi : 1625 nm. Ch2: 1650 nm -04 A= PR 1X4
-D7D7 DFB-LD. Ch1: 1650 nm. Ch2: 1650 nm -08 R— B 1X8
-SA X7 7 A/ N—SMF
) . o -G5 H7 7 1 /X~ : MMF (GI 50/125)
Aoﬁ?? 13:i§r::d I‘LSJE z1—N — -G6 #7 7 1 /35— : MMF (Gl 62.5/125)
- = SR [ -FCC__ |%a% 7 Z:FCIPC
AQ2200131 - é?ggog-131 Grid TLSE Y 2 —Jb so6 a5 4 sope
- -
L LXK
o mmEsLT AQ2200-412 OSWEY 2 —Jb
-PA__ [T 7 1/X\—:PMF ® & [#HRI-F i =
_FCC |3¢ta% %7 4 :FC/PC 735143 AQ2200-412 OSWE Y 2 —Jb
-FCA [ 3% 2 & : FC/Angled PC R— MBRL 1 1X16
7 74 /N—SMF
. o 37 7 1 /85— : MMF (Gl 50/125)
AQ2200-132 Grid TLSE 2 =)V AN

¥ _# - L $ -SCC K%Y % :SC/PC
AQ2200132 AQ2200-132 Grid TLSEY 2 —JV

Ch1:C/N> R, Ch2:C/IN> K
Chil:L/N> F\ChZZL/{> K A02200'421 OSW:EVJ_}[/

Ch1:C/N> K. Ch2:L/SY K ® & |[fHI-F i ¥
SHEEER 1T 735142 AQ2200-421 OSWE Y 2 —Jb
774 /N—PMF -21 K— MER: T2 7IL1X2

S % %2 4 :FC/PC -22 K— MMBRR T 27 IL2X2
-FCA [3t2% % & :FC/Angled PC -SA K7 7413~ SMF

-G5 7 7 4 /85— : MMF (Gl 50/125)

. S -G6 Y7 7 4 /5— I MMF (Gl 62.5/125)
AQ2200-212/-222 %€ 12— FoC %355 & FORC

-GS B EOlE SCC__[ka% 7 % :SCIPC
AQ2200212 AQ2200-212 £ HES 1 —Jb
AQ2200222 AQ2200-222 T2 7N E P ET 2L .. . ..
JFCC AGS335C(FO) 1% 257 5T 5 AQ2200-642 h 5 > —/NI/FEY 21—V
/SCC AQ9335C(SC) 1% 7847547 & ® & [fHRI-F -
/LCC AQ9335C(LC)AX 782 7 X T & 735162 AQ2200-642 k> —NIIFEY 2 —)b
/MUC AQY335C(MU) X7 27 X7 %

7yEYY
AQ2200-215 EVHYEY 12— ¥ & & _% i =
% & [gEa-F R AQ2200901 __ |AQ2200-901 75> 7/5%JV [1XAy hF A X
735125 AQ2200-215 £ > Y ET 2 —Jb 735182-03 AQ2211H EIARER. ZAIXER
KR aT AT AL ERNA AR 70
AQ@335C(FC) A% 2 2 75 74 7o5182:09 \AQ12E L |EIARERA
0 Ty IRI > Y
AQ9335C(SC) I% 7 47 # 7 & Y TR
] = AQ9335C (FC FCax 74t
- £ 727 AQ9335C (SC) SCI% 74 %t Vh
AQ9335C-SCC 3% v 574575 GEE* by TREF)
939/-042 et U H Ay K AQ9335C (LC) L[CI%7 & %t Vv
Aoﬁgzc;o 2312;;32_’:13 ZYAy K — AQI335C-LCC |93 57 5 74 (BFEEX v v THE %)

2 Al S, Als N
AQ2200232 AQ2200-232 £ > ¥~y R AQ9335C-MUC ';(?3,‘]32079\21@? 'E/Iligéi 3 f %Cﬁéjﬁm
AQ2200242 - ;3:3700-2?)2[/%;;?’\ v K AQes40-12 |AQO3AOMPO_ 120>, 240 (IEC-61754-7)
- iR m ax 7T
L4 Br—JI. E&4m AQ9340-16  |AQ9340 MPO _ 16/0. 3210

JFCC AQ9335C(FC) 1% 7 274 7% QX 08TETE
/SCC AQ9335C(SC) I% 7 47 # 7 & AQ9436C AQ436C 7 — 710HR 2.4.8. 12>

LCC AQQ335C(LC) A% 787 5 74 7HT 4 \ ]
/MUC AQ9335C(MU) A% 7 478 T4 AQ9440C ;Qg‘;‘}gc MTOx 7 % 2.4.8.12. 24,1

. M3407HA EHX* v v 7 (FC) FCax 7 4H

AQ2200-202 1 ¥ 71 —REJ 21— M3407HB JEF* v v 7 (SC) SCa%7 4

® & |f#E3I-F M3407HD FiEE* v v 7 (LC) LCIx 74K

AQ2200202 Q220 >3 PA M3407HE BAEEX v v 7 (MU) MUJx 7 2H
: > . 1 KESHOEOLy M BIFEOENRS v v T & EA LS,
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